correct handpiece maintenance – everytime
Power ful Par tners®
CARE3 PLUS FROM NSK
AUTOMATIC HANDPIECE CLEANING & LUBRICATION SYSTEM
PR
-D
29
3E

Y141-202
Y141-204
MODEL ORDER CODE
Care3 Plus C2 Type (120V)
Care3 Plus C2 Type (230V)
Y141-203
Y141-205
E-Type Adaptor U433-035
MODEL ORDER CODECare3 Plus ADAPTORS
For ISO E-Type & E-Type LUX
Attachments
PTL Adaptor Z257-010
For High & Low Speed
Handpieces for PTL-CL-4HV-T
Coupling
QD Adaptor Z257-011For MACH-QD & CH-QD
High Speed Handpieces
B2/M4 Adaptor T904For Borden 2-hole High Speed
Handpieces
KV Adaptor Z257-020
For KaVo® High & Low Speed
Handpieces for MULTIflex LUX®
Coupling
SR Adaptor Z257-023
MODEL ORDER CODECare3 Plus ADAPTORS
For Sirona® High Speed
Handpieces for Quick Coupling
WH Adaptor Z257-021
For W&H® High & Low Speed
Handpieces for Roto Quick®
Coupling
BA Adaptor* Z280-022